WOOD CONNECTORS 65
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGS BLACKTOPVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Assembly square multi holes
Versterkingshoek multigaten
Equerre multi-trous
Lochplattenwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02360010200405 5410439322454 20 40 2 40 Ø5/4 200
FG02360010300305 5410439360838 30 30 2 30 Ø7/4 100
FG02360010400405 5410439322478 40 40 2 40 Ø5/6 100
FG02360010400505 5410439322492 40 50 2 50 Ø5/12 100
FG02360010400605 5410439322638 40 60 2 60 Ø5/10 100
FG02360010500605 5410439322652 50 60 2 60 Ø5/12 50
FG02360010600605 5410439322676 60 60 2 60 Ø5/16 50
FG02360011000405 5410439360517 100 40 2 40 10
FG02360012000405 5410439360852 200 40 2 40 50
FG0236s
w l
h
DoPn° FG236001A
LABELED
PER PIECE
Assembly square multi holes
Versterkingshoek multigaten
Equerre multi-trous
Lochplattenwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0236A000300305 5410439375252 30 30 2 25 Ø5/4 50
FG0236A000400405 5410439361774 40 40 2 40 Ø5/6 50
FG0236A000400505 5410439361750 40 50 2 50 Ø5/12 50
FG0236A000400605 5410439361699 40 60 2 60 Ø5/12 50
FG0236A000600405 5410439361736 60 40 2 40 Ø5/6 50
FG0236A000600605 5410439361712 60 60 2 60 Ø5/18 50
FG0236s
w l
h LABELED
PER PIECE
66
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGSBLACKTOP VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Assembly square multi holes with screws
Versterkingshoek multigaten met schroeven
Equerre multi-trous avec vis
Lochplattenwinkel mit Schrauben
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Screw
size
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0236A000150404 5410439108898 40 40 2 15 4,0 x 16 Ø5/4 4 200
FG0236A000180604 5410439108904 60 60 2 17,4 4,0 x 16 Ø5/4 4 150
FG0236s
w l
h
Door angle - 90°
Raamhoek - 90°
Equerre pour meubles - 90°
Flachwinkel - 90°
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02370010100402 5410439108942 10 40 1,3 40 Ø3/4 20 120
FG02370010100403 5410439108966 10 40 1,3 40 Ø3/4 8 200
FG02370010100502 5410439108980 10 50 1,3 50 Ø3/4 20 90
FG02370010100503 5410439109024 10 50 1,3 50 Ø3/4 8 200
FG02370010100632 5410439109062 10 63 1,3 63 Ø3/4 20 70
FG02370010100633 5410439109079 10 63 1,3 63 Ø3/4 8 150
FG02370010120753 5410439109154 12 75 1,3 75 Ø4/4 8 100
FG02370010151002 5410439109178 15 100 1,5 100 Ø4/5 20 20
FG02370010151003 5410439110853 15 100 1,5 100 Ø4/5 8 40
FG02370010200752 5410439109253 20 75 2 75 Ø4/5 20 20
FG02370010200753 5410439109260 20 75 2 75 Ø4/5 8 40
FG02370010201202 5410439109277 20 120 1,7 120 Ø4/5 20 12
FG02370010201203 5410439110877 20 120 1,7 120 Ø4/5 8 30
FG02370010201502 5410439109284 20 150 2 150 Ø4/5 20 10
FG02370010201503 5410439109291 20 150 2 150 Ø4/5 8 20
FG0237
w
l h
s